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(HARIDAS K V Rugmini Complex, North Janatha Road Palarivattom Ernakulam,
Thrikkakara Circle, Ernakulam, Kerala 682025, Kochi, India

The place from Kochi offers 15 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average X65.
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Nellikiksa Cloud fitchen Yenu

10 most popular

PAPPADAM
Mains
PAZHANKANJI

Tish dishes

FISH CURRY

Starters

CHERUPAYAR THORAN

Fish

KOZHUVA FRY

Roti

CURD 100 ML

X5

X104

X110

X50

X70

X15

AU Time

THAIRU KANJI %95

UPPILITTA NELLIKKA [2 PIECES] X12
UPPILITTA NELLIKKA (4 NOS) %20

Main Course

KAPPA CHAMMANTHI X70
CHALA FRY X70
PLAIN KANJI X75

NELLIKKA SPECIAL

KANJI X104
" PAYAR KANJI %104
PODIARI KANJI e

(BROKEN RICE)



Nellikiksa Cloud fitchen Yenu

Nellikka Cloud titchen

(HARIDAS K V Rugmini Opening Hours:
Complex, North Janatha Road

Palarivattom Ernakulam,

Thrikkakara Circle, Ernakulam,

Kerala 682025, Kochi, India
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